## Centennial Plus One: 101 Years of Panther Pride 2024 Dunbar All-Class Reunion Friday July 12 - Sunday July 14, 2024

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

- Mail: Complete this form and mail to Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc. Please include payment via cashier's check or money order. Make payable to Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc. and send to PO Box 3124, Lubbock, TX 79452.
- **Zelle (2-Step Process):** If you have Zelle set up with your bank, send your registration fee to our Treasurer, Mark Sanders 806-441-6995 through Zelle. Then complete/mail this form to Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc.
- If none of these options work for you, please contact us so that we can assist you further.

ar mente er tiller epiteils weint i	or Jose, produce com			·	
	Registration 1	Form			
Full Name:	Maiden Name (if applicable):				
Couple Name (if applicable):					
Mailing Address:	Graduating Class:				
City:	State:		Zip Co	de:	
Email:	Phone:		Cell:		
Preferred Method of Communication: (check all that apply) ☐ Mail ☐ Email					
T-Shirt (\$20 each)					
Color of Shirt Maroon White					
T-Shirt Size:					
X-Small Small Mediu	m Large	_X-Large	XX-Large _	_XXX-Large	
Sponsorship/Table for 8					
□ Join us in Celebrating 101 Years of Panther Pride! Contribute \$101 to support the Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc. Let's honor our rich history together and pave the way for future generations. You will be recognized in the Souvenir Booklet. Donate now! □ Reserve a Table for 8: If classmates would like to sit together you may reserve a table for 8 at a charge of \$100. Limited tables available.					
Hotel Information					
Hotel: MCM Eleganté Suites Address: 801 Ave Q Lubbock, Texas 79401  Web Address: <a href="https://www.mcmelegantelubbock.com">https://www.mcmelegantelubbock.com</a> Telephone: 806-763-1200  Discount Link: <a href="http://bookings.ihotelier.com/bookings.jsp?groupID=4284357&amp;hotelID=86204">https://bookings.ihotelier.com/bookings.jsp?groupID=4284357&amp;hotelID=86204</a> Rate: \$109 per night Arrival Date: Fri. July 12, 2024 Departure Date: Sun. July 14, 2024  Cutoff Date: Wed. Jun 12, 2024 (Rates are before taxes/fees & only guaranteed until this date)					

Payment Information					
How are you paying?					
☐ Zelle (2-Step Process): If you have Zelle set up with your bank, send your registration					
fee to our Treasurer, Mark Sanders 806-441-6995 through Zelle. Then complete/mail					
this form to Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc., PO Box 3124, Lubbock,					
TX 79452.					
☐ Mail: Complete this form and mail to Dunbar International Alumni Association, Inc.					
Please include payment via cashier's check or money order. Make payable to Dunbar					
International Alumni Association, Inc. and send to PO Box 3124, Lubbock, TX 79452.					
Class Reunion Registration Fee (\$100 individual/\$175 Couple)	\$				
\$101 years of Legacy Sponsorship	\$				
Reserve a Table for 8 (\$100) Limited	\$				
T-shirt (\$20 x)	\$				
Membership Dues (Annual Individual Membership (\$25), Lifetime	•				
Individual Membership (\$175), Lifetime Joint Membership (\$300)					
Donation Amount (Optional)	\$				
Total Payment Amount Enclosed	\$				

## **Questions Contact:**

- Call: Sam Thomas @ (806) 438-7414 / <u>butchte@gmail.com</u>
- Email: alumni@lubbockdunbar.org
- Stay up to date on all of the latest conversations about the reunion, join the Facebook Groups <u>Lubbock Dunbar High School</u> and <u>Dunbar-Struggs High School</u>